Microchip Technology - ATMEGA16-16PU Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Register Summary 331
Instruction Set Summary 333
Ordering Information 336
Packaging Information 337
44A 337
40P6 338
44M1 339
Errata 340
ATmega16(L) Rev. M 340
ATmega16(L) Rev. L 340
ATmega16(L) Rev. K 341
ATmega16(L) Rev. J 342
ATmega16(L) Rev. I 343
ATmega16(L) Rev. H 344
Datasheet Revision History 345
Rev. 2466T-07/10 345
Rev. 2466S-05/09 345
Rev. 2466R-06/08 345
Rev. 2466Q-05/08 345
Rev. 2466P-08/07 345
Rev. 2466O-03/07 345
Rev. 2466N-10/06 346
Rev. 2466M-04/06 346
Rev. 2466L-06/05 346
Rev. 2466K-04/05 346
Rev. 2466J-10/04 346
Rev. 2466I-10/04 346
Rev. 2466H-12/03 346
Rev. 2466G-10/03 347
Rev. 2466F-02/03 347
v
2466T–AVR–07/10